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MAR@MAN'

10405400 MM windup torch

Wind-Up Torch. Environmentally friendly torch for which no batteries
are required, just wind it up. Ideal for emergencies.
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Black Solid

plastic abs

Environment friendly torch for which no batteries are required
10.50 EUR

11,5 ¢cm
2,5¢cm
4 cm

each in polybag, marksman gift box
100 pcs

11 kg

26 cm x 24 cm x 34 cm

yes
yes
rechargable
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